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Doe, Jane
1234 Main St.
Eastgate, OH

STUDENT NUMBER: 00000

2013-2014

Course Name

Algebra |

English |

Health Issues

Intro to Chem & Physics

Life Skills Fam/Cons Science
Physical Education 1

Visual Arts |

2014-2015

Course Name

Biology |

English Il
Geometry
Spanish |

Visual Arts Il
World Civilization

2015-2016

Course Name

Art Independent Study
Biology

English 1l

Geometry

Spanish |

U.S. History

2016-2017

Course Name

Amer Gov't

APEX Earth Science

CP Algebra II-A

CP Algebra II-B

CP English 12-A

CP English 12-B

CP Phy Sci A

CP Phy Sci B

Forensic Science

Math Found Il A

Math Found Il B

Mystery & Crime in Literature
Personal Finance

Spanish II-A

Spanish 1I-B

Survey of Language & Culture

In
GPA

True
True
True
True
True
True
True

In
GPA

True
True
True
True
True
True

In
GPA

True
True
True
True
True
True

In
GPA

True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True

SA1

63

92

77

94
81
84

95

Student Transcript

45123

F

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
Total Credits:

B
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
Total Credits:

B

B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
Total Credits:

SA2 B
79 79

69 69

95 95

68 68
74 74

75 75

Total Credits:

Cred
Attm

1.000
1.000
0.500
1.000
1.000
0.500
1.000
6.000

Cred
Attm

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
6.000

Cred
Attm

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
6.000

Cred
Attm

0.500
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
8.500

Counselor \ Principal

Void Without Official Signature

Date

GENDER:

SSID:
BIRTHDATE:
ADMISSION DATE

WITHDRAWAL DATE:
GRADUATION DATE:

3/6/2018

F
ZZ0000000
1/1/1999
8/18/2016
5/25/2017
5/25/2017

ATTENDANCE
SCHOOL DAYS DAYS  TIMES
YEAR ~ SCHOOL  pRESENT  ABSENT  TARDY
2016 E201 168.00 5.00 0.00
168.00 5.00 0.00

ST SCHOOL NAME ATV EARN
PRO PRO

2013 Generic American HS 6.000 6.000
2014 Generic American HS 6.000 3.000
2015 Generic American HS 6.000 6.000
2016 Generic High School 6.500 6.500
2016 APEX Virtual School BTHS 2.000 2.000

Credits Total: 26.500 23.500





